Race Date

October 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 25

1 606
2 596
3 626
4 639
5 619
6 624
7 633
8 594
9 625
10 632
11 595
12 638
13 618
14 634
15 593
16 592
17 629
18 630
19 628
20 640
21 620
22 621
23 617
24 615
25 635
26 601
27 599
28 623
29 631
30 616
31 597
32 598
33 614
34 622
35 5901
36 605
37 636
38 609
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Brendan Gardner
Drew Dixon
Kaiden Parker
Trey Johnson
Kenneth Kirleis
Tyler Morrison
William Sidorowicz
Grady Dean

Leo Ni

Joshua Seluzhitskiy
Jackson Diehl
Aaron Yoon
Owen Jaquess
Ben Stambaugh
Cole Dame
Ezekiel Biek
Parker Ransom
Dominic Ross
Quinn Ransom
Nathan Zizzo
Noah Lewis
John Machalleck
Joon Jang

Calvin Hart

Townes Von Eschenbach

Bryce Evans
Benjamin Eubank
Nirmay Mittal
Cohen Schiff
Beck lvie

Dylan Domalewski
Reid Dye
Nathaniel Hannah
Conor Melody
Miles Atwood
Parker Gableman
Brandon Waller
Mikan Gensic

2021 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:55.76
8 1 1 11:26.99 11:26.99 0:00.00
7 3 4 11:55.74 23:22.73 0:28.75
7 6 10 12:02.50 35:25.23 0:35.51
7 7 17 12:06.35 47:31.58 0:39.36
8 8 25 12:07.24 59:38.82 0:40.25
6 (9) (34) 12:13.72 1:11:52.54 0:46.73
8 (12) (46) 12:18.85 1:24:11.39 0:51.86
7 More Than 7 12:21.33 1:36:32.72 0:54.34
8 More Than 7 12:22.99 1:48:55.71 0:56.00
7 More Than 7 12:31.80 2:01:27.51 1:04.81
7 More Than 7 12:35.49 2:14:03.00 1:08.50
7 More Than 7 12:45.97 2:26:48.97 1:18.98
8 More Than 7 12:51.52 2:39:40.49 1:24.53
8 More Than 7 13:09.23 2:52:49.72 1:42.24
6 More Than 7 13:13.38 3:06:03.10 1:46.39
8 More Than 7 13:15.00 3:19:18.10 1:48.01
7 More Than 7 13:20.75 3:32:38.85 1:53.76
6 More Than 7 13:33.72 3:46:12.57 2:06.73
7 More Than 7 13:38.68 3:59:51.25 2:11.69
7 More Than 7 13:46.25 4:13:37.50 2:19.26
8 More Than 7 13:48.37 4:27:25.87 2:21.38
6 More Than 7 13:50.74 4:41:16.61 2:23.75
7 More Than 7 14:01.36 4:55:17.97 2:34.37
7 More Than 7 14:15.95 5:09:33.92 2:48.96
7 More Than 7 14:29.14 5:24:03.06 3:02.15
7 More Than 7 14:41.66 5:38:44.72 3:14.67
6 More Than 7 14:43.50 5:53:28.22 3:16.51
7 More Than 7 14:46.39 6:08:14.61 3:19.40
6 More Than 7 14:49.50 6:23:04.11 3:22.51
7 More Than 7 14:59.17 6:38:03.28 3:32.18
7 More Than 7 15:07.21 6:53:10.49 3:40.22
7 More Than 7 15:07.21 7:08:17.70 3:40.22
7 More Than 7 15:53.26 7:24:10.96 4:26.27
8 More Than 7 15:54.90 7:40:05.86 4:27.91
6 More Than 7 16:04.25 7:56:10.11 4:37.26
6 More Than 7 16:56.97 8:13:07.08 5:29.98
6 More Than 7 21:00.80 8:34:07.88 9:33.81
8 More Than 7 26:28.45 9:00:36.33 15:01.46
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2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date
October 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northridge Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 12:25.97
1 789 CONNOR DAVIS 8 2 2 11:43.24 11:43.24 0:00.00
2 797 TRISTAN JUROFF 8 14 16 12:30.16 24:13.40 0:46.92
3 803 NOAH MUIR 6 15 31 12:36.24 36:49.64 0:53.00
4 799 CHRISTOPHER 6 16 47 12:36.49 49:26.13 0:53.25
5 798 ETHAN KOCH 8 18 65 12:43.73 1:02:09.86 1:00.49
6 807 LANDON RITCHIE 8 (20) (85) 12:54.64 1:15:04.50 1:11.40
7 794 MARVIN HERNANDEZ 8 (25) (110) 13:13.16 1:28:17.66 1:29.92
8 806 BRADY RIEGSECKER 6 More Than 7 13:17.49 1:41:35.15 1:34.25
9 810 LANDON SWATHWOOD 6 More Than 7 13:21.99 1.54:57.14 1:38.75
10 809 JOSEPH SNYDER 8 More Than 7 13:32.12 2:08:29.26 1:48.88
11 802 JAYLAN MILLER 6 More Than 7 13:40.53 2:22:09.79 1:57.29
12 790 BRENNAN DEWULF 8 More Than 7 13:43.50 2:35:53.29 2:00.26
13 791 BRADEN FREDERICK 6 More Than 7 13:56.62 2:49:49.91 2:13.38
14 804 LEVI MYERS 6 More Than 7 14:22.73 3.04:12.64 2:39.49
15 784 WESLEY BECKWITH 6 More Than 7 14:26.00 3:18:38.64 2:42.76
16 786 BRODY CATALINO 8 More Than 7 15:27.98 3:34:06.62 3:44.74
17 805 ELIJAH RAYMOND 7 More Than 7 16:16.49 3:50:23.11 4:33.25
18 792 REID GLEIM 7 More Than 7 16:48.34 4:.07:11.45 5:05.10
19 788 JACOB CRIPE 7 More Than 7 19:25.96 4:26:37.41 7:42.72
Team - NorthWood Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 12:47.90
1 868 Collin Goss 8 11 11 12:17.61 12:17.61 0:00.00
2 882 Kody Sprague 7 13 24 12:27.99 24:45.60 0:10.38
3 873 Josiah Maxwell 6 19 43 12:48.63 37:34.23 0:31.02
4 884 Zyker Tompos 7 23 66 13:08.40 50:42.63 0:50.79
5 869 Landon Hahn 7 26 92 13:16.87 1:03:59.50 0:59.26
6 871 Braylon Laskowski 6 (30) (122) 13:29.75 1:17:29.25 1:12.14
7 878 Marshall Sell 8 (31) (153) 13:30.75 1:31:00.00 1:13.14
8 863 Colton Ewers 6 More Than 7 13:33.31 1:44:33.31 1:15.70
9 880 Keegan Smith 6 More Than 7 13:53.12 1:58:26.43 1:35.51
10 862 Peyten Disher 6 More Than 7 14:03.43 2:12:29.86 1:45.82
11 874 Tanner Maxwell 6 More Than 7 14:38.80 2:27:08.66 2:21.19
12 872 Micah Lechlitner 6 More Than 7 14:41.88 2:41:50.54 2:24.27
13 865 Collin Fishburn 6 More Than 7 14:55.20 2:56:45.74 2:37.59
14 876 Alton Reed 6 More Than 7 15:13.63 3:11:59.37 2:56.02
15 858 Ethan Brown 6 More Than 7 15:46.61 3:27:45.98 3:29.00
16 867 Faruq Ghaffar 6 More Than 7 15:58.75 3:43:44.73 3:41.14
17 883 Micah Sword 6 More Than 7 16:13.21 3:59:57.94 3:55.60
18 860 Charlie Collier 6 More Than 7 19:33.75 4:19:31.69 7:16.14
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Race Date

2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 102

1 941
2 942
3 939
4 938
5 955
6 953
7 957
8 954
9 959
10 927
11 951
12 934
13 956
14 944
15 952
16 948
17 937
18 945
19 930
20 928
21 926
22 958
23 943

Elliot Miller
Harrison Miller
Nicholas Metros
Easton McFarland
Sam Weiss
Wiliam Von Deck
Evan Wilson
Richard Webber
lan Zarembka
Jackson Briones
Miles Stewart
Connor Koroscil
Bryce Wilson
Chase Pinckert
Collin Termont
Carter Schultz
Brayden Mainwaring
Braylin Plamowski
Cael Ginter

Cole Edlen
Ayaan Ahmed
Zeyaan Zaidi
Issiah Murray

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places): 117

698
690
694
700
704
695
702
705
693
711
712
709
696
701
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Carter Kajzer

Max Barnes

Charlie Christianson
Aiden Kennedy
Brody Myers
Keanen Erickson
Tate Mackiewicz
Jacob Pennington
Brody Charbonneau
Benjamin Sykes
Andrew Teddy
Joshua Sobieralski
Lucas Hartley
Connor Klink

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall

Grade Place
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4

10

27

29

32
(39)
(45)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

5

17

24

35

36
(42)
(43)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:54.32

14
41
70

102

(141)

(186)

12:01.18
12:17.21
13:18.10
13:21.17
13:33.93
14:08.18
14:22.51
14:37.97
14:39.41
14:51.57
15:17.94
15:25.93
15:33.95
16:18.93
16:23.65
16:42.21
17:27.80
18:16.93
18:31.13
18:39.26
18:44.83
19:30.86
19:57.18

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:07.88

22
46
81
117
(159)
(202)

12:02.40
12:37.75
13:12.96
13:50.79
13:55.49
14:13.49
14:15.32
14:17.38
14:57.50
15:39.20
16:13.75
16:18.32
16:30.63
16:49.37

12:01.18

24:18.39

37:36.49

50:57.66
1:04:31.59
1:18:39.77
1:33:02.28
1:47:40.25
2:02:19.66
2:17:11.23
2:32:29.17
2:47:55.10
3:03:29.05
3:19:47.98
3:36:11.63
3:52:53.84
4:10:21.64
4:28:38.57
4:47:09.70
5:05:48.96
5:24:33.79
5:44.04.65
6:04.01.83

12:02.40

24:40.15

37:53.11

51:43.90
1:05:39.39
1:19:52.88
1:34:08.20
1:48:25.58
2:03:23.08
2:19:02.28
2:35:16.03
2:51:34.35
3:08:04.98
3:24:54.35

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:16.03
1:16.92
1:19.99
1:32.75
2:07.00
2:21.33
2:36.79
2:38.23
2:50.39
3:16.76
3:24.75
3:32.77
4:17.75
4:22 .47
4:41.03
5:26.62
6:15.75
6:29.95
6:38.08
6:43.65
7:29.68
7:56.00

0:00.00
0:35.35
1:10.56
1:48.39
1:53.09
2:11.09
2:12.92
2:14.98
2:55.10
3:36.80
4:11.35
4:15.92
4:28.23
4:46.97
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2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date
October 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grissom Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 13:07.88
15 703 Johnny Moock 6 More Than 7 18:04.98 3:42:59.33 6:02.58
Team - Goshen Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 13:37.66
1 653 Nathan Corbin 8 21 21 12:59.37 12:59.37 0:00.00
2 660 Uzziel Martinez 8 28 49 13:18.25 26:17.62 0:18.88
3 664 Adrian Rosales 7 33 82 13:43.61 40:01.23 0:44.24
4 667 Eli Stickel 8 37 119 14:03.23 54:04.46 1:03.86
5 699 Sade Yoder 6 38 157 14:03.85 1:08:08.31 1:04.48
6 669 Sade Yoder 6 (44) (201) 14:18.81 1.22:27.12 1:19.44
7 659 ltzae Juarez 7 (57) (258) 16:53.25 1:39:20.37 3:53.88
8 662 Angel Perez 6 More Than 7 16:58.75 1:56:19.12 3:59.38
9 656 Aaron DeMott 6 More Than 7 17:16.20 2:13:35.32 4:16.83
10 793 Zues Manriquez 6 More Than 7 20:47.92 2:34:23.24 7:48.55
Team - Jimtown Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 233 Average Time: 15:02.98
1 731 Jason Arevalo 6 40 40 14:10.84 14:10.84 0:00.00
2 738 Leighton Gingrich 8 41 81 14:11.86 28:22.70 0:01.02
3 748 Brayden Warp 8 46 127 14:36.12 42:58.82 0:25.28
4 730 Collin Alwine 6 50 177 15:47.91 58:46.73 1.37.07
5 735 David Correll 8 56 233 16:28.17 1:15:14.90 2:17.33
6 732 Logan Burkhart 6 (59) (292) 17:25.50 1:32:40.40 3:14.66
7 745 Conner Risemas 7 (60) (352) 17:34.50 1:50:14.90 3:23.66
8 737 Owen Dosmann 7 More Than 7 21:49.50 2:12:04.40 7:38.66
Team - Concord Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 15:13.00
1 521 Emmanuel Martinez 8 34 34 13:47.95 13:47.95 0:00.00
2 516 Maximo Garcia 7 47 81 14:36.53 28:24.48 0:48.58
3 526 Nathan Wheeler 6 49 130 15:27.50 43:51.98 1:39.55
4 520 Nathan Jaramillo 8 52 182 16:04.76 59:56.74 2:16.81
5 525 Ben Rabenstein 7 53 235 16:08.25 1:16:04.99 2:20.30
Team - JYMS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 870 Shiloh Macon 7 48 48 14:40.49 14:40.49 0:00.00
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2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date
October 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - JYMS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 881 Noah Levy 7 54 102 16:10.96  30:51.45 1:30.47
3 649 Coren Wagers 7 58 160 17:12.50 48:03.95 2:32.01
4 886 Jayden Olson 7 61 221 19:02.51 1:07:06.46 4:22.02
Team - Northside Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 824 Connor Thomas 8th 51 51 15:59.20  15:59.20  0:00.00
2 822 Lucas Smith 8th 55 106 16:22.50  32:21.70  0:23.30
3 823 Davis Sprague 8th 62 168 19:04.20  51:2590  3:05.00
Team - West Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 967 Kaleb Kehoe 6 22 22 13:03.70  13:03.70  0:00.00
2 965 Daniel Carvajal-Camacho 7 63 85 19:35.26 32:38.96 6:31.56
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